
                                                 

The project is co-funded by European Union through the Interreg-IPA CBC Bulgaria–Turkey Programme. 

 

15 January 2016 Page 1 of 2 

c9b_awardnotice_en (1) (1) 

 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

SUPPLY OF EQUIPMENT FOR SEPARATE WASTE COLLECTION IN PROVINCE OF 

EDIRNE 

UNDER SUBSIDY CONTRACT  РД – 02-29-55 /20.03.2017 

 
Location – Edirne/TURKEY 

 

1. Type of procedure 

 Local open tender, 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

Ref:  CB005.1.12.087-02 (PP1)/24/07/2017    

3. Lot number and lot title 

N/A 

4. Contract number and value 

CB005.1.12.087-02 (PP1)/151.790,00 

5. Date of award of the contract 

11/09/2017 

6. Number of tenders received 

1 (One)  

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

UYGUN Container Machinery Manufacturing Industry Internal and Foreign Trade. Ltd.  

Pınarkent District Cafer Sadık Abalıoğlu (Koyunaliler) Avenue No: 63 

Pamukkale/Denizli/Turkey 



                                                 

The project is co-funded by European Union through the Interreg-IPA CBC Bulgaria–Turkey Programme. 

 

15 January 2016 Page 2 of 2 

c9b_awardnotice_en (1) (1) 

8. Duration of contract 

45 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

Edirne Special Administration of Province 

Kocasinan District Prof. Dr. Süheyl Ünver Str. No: 2 Edirne/Turkey 

10.  Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 laying 

down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing 

external action and in the framework of the Programme INTERREG IPA Bulgaria-Turkey  Cross 

Border Cooperation Programme with CCI No: 2014TC16I5CB005-2015-1. 

 

 

 


